Sunday, May 26, 2019

(the Nikolai Goncharoff award)

@ Centurion Report

Rating Class Player Team(s) CICL
Games
SIWEK,M uUuoP
Sextuple Centurion I el
GONCHAROFF,N MKING 657 WALLACH,C MKING 267
WEITZ,R EXCLB 265
Quintuple Centurion I
FRISKE, T EXCLB 254
TEGELF DRGNS, TYROS 525
OLSEN,A uUuoP 250
Quadruple Centurion I STOLTZ,B 231
BENEDEK,R ROOKS 464
LECHNICK,]J UuoP 213
GAINES, I FERMI 437
SIEGEL,R EXCLB 211
SPIEGEL,L FERMI 428
SMITH,BR DGCC, DGCCB 202

Triple Centurion I

New! Double Centurion I

MARCOWKA,R DRGNS, TYROS 397

EAMAN,R ROGUE 204
FRANEK,M WMBAT 385

FRIDMAN,Y MKING 201
JASAITIS,A HEDGE 373

PIPARIA,J MKING 200
DOBROVOLNY,C TYROS, DRGNS 346
HILL,R ROOKS g | l

EASTON,R UOP 186
REID,C EXCLB 320

SAJBEL,P UOP 179
EUSTACE,D DRGNS, TYROS 314

STINSON, MARCUS STCCC, SCCCB 173

New! Triple Centurion I

SUAREZ,E ROOKS 171

DIAZ,P TYROS, DRGNS 301 CYGAN,] MKING 148
Double Centurion | ALLSBROOK,F DRGNS, TYROS 147
BOLDINGH,E UoP 290 WIEWEL,] STCCC, SCCCB 138
LEONG,G uop 285 RZESZUTKO,R PAWNS 137
LUDWIG,T DRGNS, TYROS 283 PADILLA,R STCCC, SCCCB 131
SUERTH,F EXCLB 281 KRAS,T PAWNS 130
HAHNE,D HEDGE 274 FREITAG,T WMBAT 129
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Rating Class

Player

KOMORAVOLU,K

BREYER,A
FURTNER,F
VAILM

DEICHMANN,E

LEE,D

SERGATSKOV,D

KRATKA,M
ZADERE],V
LE,DUC
WEBER,L
KLUG,S

KARANDIKAR,S

New! Centurion

MUHS,A
SMITH,M
MATA,S
JANSSEN,G
GERNES,L
COHEN,L
BYRNE,M

Nearing... Centurion

KHAN,M
BUNGO,G

WAKERLY,R

Team(s)

DRGNS, TYROS
DRGNS, TYROS
RXAMA
TYROS, DRGNS
MLXAB
EXCLB
FERMI
HEDGE
MLXAB
CITGR
WMBAT
DGCC, DGCCB
MKING

CITGR
HEDGE
ROGUE

STCCC, SCCCB
MKING
RENKT, RNKTB
TYROS, DRGNS

ROGUE
DGCC, DGCCB
DGCC, DGCCB

CICL
Games

126
126
122
121
19
18
17
16
116
115
110
107

103

107
106
103
102

101
100

100

98
90

90
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